
SCHOOL OVERVIEW 

OUR CONNECTS 

Jayshree Periwal International School (formerly known as 

Step by Step International School) was founded in 2011 

in the pink city of Jaipur, Rajasthan with an aim of offering 

quality international education. JPIS is proud to have 

been the first to introduce and to pioneer IB education in 

the state of Rajasthan. To cater to the burgeoning need 

for IB education, JPIS has been expanding and now has a 

student population of 1700. 

Majority of the students are day boarders and follow the 

timings of 8:00 am to 16:30 pm with approximately 250 

students who are part of the hostel. The school aims to 

provide an international experience and thus, currently, 

10% of our student population comprises of 

international students. The IBDP Program now 

comprises of a graduating batch of 133 students making 

us one of the largest IB Schools in India.

The School also believes in the philosophy of assisting 

both need as well as merit based students with aid. 

Currently, 15% of the student population receive 

scholarships from the school. 

JPIS is a private institution which is accredited by the 
International Baccalaureate Organization and the University of 
Cambridge Examinations. In addition, being accredited by 
College Board, we are a Centre for the SAT and PSAT exams. 
Recently, we have also become an ACT Test Centre.

JPIS has also received ASCD accreditation. 

Inte
rn

a
ti
o
n
a
l 
  
  

D

 

r
  

a
  

ma

y

m
e

d
a

c
AIDA

Founder-Director
Dr. Jayshree Periwal

( jperiwal@jpischool.com)
 

Director/Head of Counseling
Ayush Periwal

(aperiwal@jpischool.com)
 

Head of School
Kaisar Dopaishi

(kdopaishi@jpischool.com)

Principal
Dr. Alka Goel

(agoel@jpischool.com)
 

Counselor
Aakriti Periwal

(aakritiperiwal@jpischool.com)

Counselor
Amita Bhatnagar

(abhatnagar@jpischool.com)
 

Counselor
Pooja Bahl

(pbahl@jpischool.com)

ACCREDITATION

CONTACT 
INFORMATION

JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Mahapura - SEZ Road, Ajmer Road, Jaipur, Ph.: +91-97827-44444/44445  Email -  office@sbsischool.com

CEEB Code : 671639

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS STEP BY STEP INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL)



FACULTY

JPIS faculty consists of a Head of School, a Principal, Head of 

Departments and over 300 highly qualified teachers thereby 

creating a close teacher student ratio of 1:5. The School 

organizes regular conferences and teacher training workshops 

to ensure the ongoing professional development of its faculty. In 

addition, the faculty uses the latest technology to stay updated 

with the dynamic curriculum and to employ the best teaching 

methods for effective learning.

ACADEMIC PROGRAM

We are a candidate school following:

Nursery to Grade 5 - IB Primary Years Programme 

Grade 6 to 8 - Middle Years Curriculum

Grade 9 to 10 - International General Certificate for Secondary 

Education

Grade 11 to 12 - IB Diploma Programme

INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE

Subject Grade
School 

Avg
World 
Avg

7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Subject Group 1

English A: Literature HL

English A: Literature SL

Subject Group 2

French AB. SL

Hindi B HL

Hindi B SL

Subject Group 3

Bus.& Man. HL English

Bus.& Man. SL English

Economics HL English

Economics SL English

Env. And Soc. SL English

ITGS HL English

ITGS SL English

Psychology HL English

Psychology SL English

Subject Group 4

Biology HL English

Biology SL English

Chemistry HL English

Chemistry SL English

Computer Sc. SL English

Physics HL English

Physics SL English

Subject Group 5

Math.Studies SL English

Mathematics HL English

Mathematics SL English

Subject Group 6

Visual Arts Option A HL English

Visual Arts Option A SL English

1

10

2

8

6

10

1

13

2

6

1

0

1

1

2

6

4

1

1

6

2

9

5

4

2

1

1

33

3

53

14

1

35

4

19

1

0

30

2

2

0

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6.00

5.15

5.45

5.82

6.24

4.74

5.06

5.03

5.49

5.82

0

0

0

0

0

0

30

1

22

3

5

1

2

1

0

29

2

23

1

8

1

0

0

1

8

0

16

0

9

1

3

1

0

6

0

5

0

9

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

 

0

0

0

0

5.36

5.75

5.28

6.17

4.73

5.00

4.80

5.67

6.00

4.72

4.76

5.14

4.66

4.2

4.26

4.44

4.67

4.36

2

5

4

1

0

3

4

4

7

3

1

1

3

1

3

4

4

1

1

4

4

2

0

1

0

0

6

2

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4.92

5.59

4.70

5.50

5.33

4.95

5.00

4.34

4.24

4.49

4.05

4.12

4.68

4.19

6

4

9

6

7

11

11

7

12

4

4

8

5

0

0

0

0

0

4.76

4.96

4.75

4.48

4.43

4.43

9

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5.81

7.00

4.84

4.58

CLASS OF 2015 IB SUBJECT RESULTS – 

GRADE DISTRIBUTION

All students at JPIS pursue the International Baccalaureate 

Diploma Programme. The students take six academic subjects 

and also study the core curriculum of Theory of Knowledge and 

Extended Essay.

IGCSE

Average school grade - 78%

Students in Grade 9 and 10 pursue the International General 

Certificate of Secondary Education, which is a broad based and 

challenging curriculum for 14-16 year olds. The IGCSE syllabus 

places strong emphasis on application based learning.  We 

require the students to study a minimum of 8 subjects and a 

maximum of 9.  The grading is on an eight-point scale (A* to G) 

and grades A to E are equivalent to O Level Grades A to E. In 

addition to their IGCSE studies, the students are encouraged to 

undertake career counseling and attend summer courses to 

explore their interests further.

SAT RESULTS

Batch of 2016

Critical Reading

Writing

Mathematics

580

600

670

Outside the Classroom

JPIS students are actively involved in an array of extracurricular 

activities. These include hosting TED events in school, 

participating and winning various MUNs and other inter-school 

competitions. In particular, JPIS students are actively involved in 

NGOs and social entrepreneurship startups that impact the 

community around positively.



University Placements (2006-2015)
Hong Kong

India

Singapore

UK

HKU 

HKUST

Ashoka

Christ

Hansraj

Hindu

HR

Jai Hind 

Jesus and Mary

Jindal

LSR

Mithibhai

NMIMS

SRCC

St. Stephens 

Xavires, Mumbai

La Salle 

NAFA

NTU

NUS

SMU

Imperial College London

King's College London

University College London

Durham University

Goldsmiths University of London

London School of Economics 

Loughborough University

Newcastle University

Regents Business School

Royal Holloway

University of Bath

University of Birmingham

University of Bristol

University of Edinburgh

University of Exeter

University of Glasgow

University of Kent

University of Lancaster

University of Leeds

University of Liverpool

University of Manchester

University of Nottingham

University of Sheffield

University of Southampton

University of St Andrews

University of Sussex

University of Warwick

University of Westminster

USA

Amherst College

Babson College

Bard College

Bentley College

Boston University

Brandeis University

Bryant College

Bryn Mawr College

Bucknell University

California College of the Arts

California Institute of the Arts

California Polytechnic State University

Carnegie Mellon University

Case Western Reserve University

Claremont Mckenna College

Colgate University

Columbia University

Cornell University

Drexel University

Duke University

Embry-Riddle University

Emory University

Fashion Institute of Technology

Florida Institute of Technology

Fordham University

Fordham University

Franklin & Marshall College

Georgia Institute of Technology

Harvey Mudd College

Haverford College

Indiana University

Johns Hopkins University

Lafayette College

Miami University (Ohio)

Michigan State University

Parsons School of Design

New York University

Northeastern University

Northwestern University

NYU Abu Dhabi

Ohio State University

Pace University

Penn State University

Pratt Institute

Princeton University

Purdue University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

SCAD

SAIC

Stanford University

Suffolk University

SUNY - Buffalo

Syracuse University

Temple University

Texas A & M University

Tufts University

Tulane University

UC- Berkeley

UC - Los Angeles

UC - Riverside

UC - San Diego

UC - Santa Cruz

University of Chicago

University of Cincinnati

UIUC

University of Massachusetts

University of Miami

University of Michigan Ann Arbor

University of Minnesota

UNC - Chapel Hill

University of Pennsylvania

University of Rochester

University of Southern California

University of Texas at Austin

University of Virginia

University of Wisconsin Maddison

Vassar College

Washington & Jefferson College

Washington University, St. Louis

Wellesley College

Wesleyan University

Worcester Polytechnic Institute 

Bold - Student receiving need/merit based funding 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

