JAYSHREE PERIWAL INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS STEP BY STEP INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL)

Mahapura - SEZ Road, Ajmer Road, Jaipur, Ph.: +91-97827-44444/44445 Email - office@sbsischool.com

CEEB Code: 671639

CONTACT INFORMATION

Founder-Director

Dr. Jayshree Periwal (jperiwal@jpischool.com)

Director/Head of Counseling

Ayush Periwal (aperiwal@jpischool.com)

Head of School

Kaisar Dopaishi (kdopaishi@jpischool.com)

Principal

Dr. Alka Goel (agoel@jpischool.com)

Counselor

Aakriti Periwal (aakritiperiwal@jpischool.com)

Counselor

Amita Bhatnagar (abhatnagar@jpischool.com)

Counselor

Pooja Bahl (pbahl@jpischool.com)



SCHOOL OVERVIEW

Jayshree Periwal International School (formerly known as Step by Step International School) was founded in 2011 in the pink city of Jaipur, Rajasthan with an aim of offering quality international education. JPIS is proud to have been the first to introduce and to pioneer IB education in the state of Rajasthan. To cater to the burgeoning need for IB education, JPIS has been expanding and now has a student population of 1700.

Majority of the students are day boarders and follow the timings of 8:00 am to 16:30 pm with approximately 250 students who are part of the hostel. The school aims to provide an international experience and thus, currently, 10% of our student population comprises of international students. The IBDP Program now comprises of a graduating batch of 133 students making us one of the largest IB Schools in India.

The School also believes in the philosophy of assisting both need as well as merit based students with aid. Currently, 15% of the student population receive scholarships from the school.

ACCREDITATION

JPIS is a private institution which is accredited by the International Baccalaureate Organization and the University of Cambridge Examinations. In addition, being accredited by College Board, we are a Centre for the SAT and PSAT exams. Recently, we have also become an ACT Test Centre.

JPIS has also received ASCD accreditation.

OUR CONNECTS



STANFORD PRE-COLLEGIATE STUDIES Education Program for Gifted Youth



















FACULTY

JPIS faculty consists of a Head of School, a Principal, Head of Departments and over 300 highly qualified teachers thereby creating a close teacher student ratio of 1:5. The School organizes regular conferences and teacher training workshops to ensure the ongoing professional development of its faculty. In addition, the faculty uses the latest technology to stay updated with the dynamic curriculum and to employ the best teaching methods for effective learning.

INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE

CLASS OF 2015 IB SUBJECT RESULTS – GRADE DISTRIBUTION

Subject	Grade						School Avg	World Avg	
	7	6	5	4	3	2	1		
Subject Group 1									
English A: Literature HL	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	6.00	4.74
English A: Literature SL	10	33	35	30	3	0	0	5.15	5.06
Subject Group 2									
French AB. SL	2	3	4	2	0	0	0	5.45	5.03
Hindi B HL	8	53	19	2	0	0	0	5.82	5.49
Hindi B SL	6	14	1	0	0	0	0	6.24	5.82
Subject Group 3									
Bus.& Man. HL English	10	30	29	8	6	0	0	5.36	4.72
Bus.& Man. SL English	1	1	2	0	0	0	0	5.75	4.76
Economics HL English	13	22	23	16	5	0	0	5.28	5.14
Economics SL English	2	3	1	0	0	0	0	6.17	4.66
Env. And Soc. SL English	6	5	8	9	9			4.73	4.2
ITGS HL English	1	1	1	1	1	0	0	5.00	4.26
ITGS SL English	0	2	0	3	0	0	0	4.80	4.44
Psychology HL English	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	5.67	4.67
Psychology SL English	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	6.00	4.36
Subject Group 4									
Biology HL English	2	2	4	3	2	0	0	4.92	4.34
Biology SL English	6	5	7	4	0	0	0	5.59	4.24
Chemistry HL English	4	4	3	4	1	4	0	4.70	4.49
Chemistry SL English	1	1	1	1	0	0	0	5.50	4.05
Computer Sc. SL English	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	5.33	4.12
Physics HL English	6	3	3	4	6	0	0	4.95	4.68
Physics SL English	2	4	1	4	2	0	0	5.00	4.19
Subject Group 5									
Math.Studies SL English	9	6	6	11	4	5	0	4.76	4.48
Mathematics HL English	5	4	7	7	4	0	0	4.96	4.43
Mathematics SL English	4	9	11	12	8	0	0	4.75	4.43
Subject Group 6									
Visual Arts Option A HL English	2	9	5	0	0	0	0	5.81	4.84
Visual Arts Option A SL English	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	7.00	4.58

All students at JPIS pursue the International Baccalaureate Diploma Programme. The students take six academic subjects and also study the core curriculum of Theory of Knowledge and Extended Essay.

ACADEMIC PROGRAM

We are a candidate school following:

Nursery to Grade 5 - IB Primary Years Programme

Grade 6 to 8 - Middle Years Curriculum

Grade 9 to 10 - International General Certificate for Secondary Education

Grade 11 to 12 - IB Diploma Programme

IGCSE

Average school grade - 78%

Students in Grade 9 and 10 pursue the International General Certificate of Secondary Education, which is a broad based and challenging curriculum for 14-16 year olds. The IGCSE syllabus places strong emphasis on application based learning. We require the students to study a minimum of 8 subjects and a maximum of 9. The grading is on an eight-point scale (A* to G) and grades A to E are equivalent to O Level Grades A to E. In addition to their IGCSE studies, the students are encouraged to undertake career counseling and attend summer courses to explore their interests further.

SAT RESULTS

	Batch of 2016
Critical Reading	580
Writing	600
Mathematics	670

Outside the Classroom

JPIS students are actively involved in an array of extracurricular activities. These include hosting TED events in school, participating and winning various MUNs and other inter-school competitions. In particular, JPIS students are actively involved in NGOs and social entrepreneurship startups that impact the community around positively.

University Placements (2006-2015)

Hong Kong

HKU

HKUST

India

Ashoka

Christ

Hansraj

Hindu

HR

Jai Hind

Jesus and Mary

Jindal

LSR

Mithibhai

NMIMS

SRCC

St. Stephens

Xavires, Mumbai

Singapore

La Salle

NAFA

NTU

NUS

SMU

UK

Durham University

Goldsmiths University of London

Imperial College London

King's College London

London School of Economics

Loughborough University

Newcastle University

Regents Business School

Royal Holloway

University College London

University of Bath

University of Birmingham

University of Bristol

University of Edinburgh

University of Exeter

University of Glasgow

University of Kent

University of Lancaster

University of Leeds

University of Liverpool

University of Manchester

University of Nottingham

University of Sheffield

University of Southampton

University of St Andrews

University of Sussex

University of Warwick

University of Westminster

USA

Amherst College

Babson College

Bard College

Bentley College

Boston University

Brandeis University

Bryant College

Bryn Mawr College

Bucknell University

California College of the Arts

California Institute of the Arts

California Polytechnic State University

Carnegie Mellon University

Case Western Reserve University

Claremont Mckenna College

Colgate University

Columbia University

Cornell University

Drexel University

Duke University

Embry-Riddle University

Emory University

Fashion Institute of Technology

Florida Institute of Technology

Fordham University

Fordham University

Franklin & Marshall College

Georgia Institute of Technology

Harvey Mudd College

Haverford College

Indiana University

Johns Hopkins University

Lafayette College

Miami University (Ohio)

Michigan State University

Parsons School of Design

New York University

Northeastern University

Northwestern University

NYU Abu Dhabi

Ohio State University

Pace University

Penn State University

Pratt Institute

Princeton University

Purdue University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

SCAD

SAIC

Stanford University

Suffolk University

SUNY - Buffalo

Syracuse University

Temple University

Texas A & M University

Tufts University

Tulane University

UC- Berkeley

UC - Los Angeles

UC - Riverside

UC - San Diego

UC - Santa Cruz

University of Chicago

University of Cincinnati

UIUC

University of Massachusetts

University of Miami

University of Michigan Ann Arbor

University of Minnesota

UNC - Chapel Hill

University of Pennsylvania

University of Rochester

University of Southern California

University of Texas at Austin

University of Virginia

University of Wisconsin Maddison

Vassar College

Washington & Jefferson College

Washington University, St. Louis

Wellesley College

Wesleyan University

Worcester Polytechnic Institute